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Seeded Points Report
     Richmond International Raceway

    55th Annual Federated Auto Parts 400

0 13111  Denny Hamlin 34 2012 0 0 26 2 4 4 7 6$5,194,020

0 17122  Jimmie Johnson 31 2009 3 3 26 1 3 5 4 2$5,975,218

0 12103  Tony Stewart 21 2009 3 0 26 1 3 1 10 7$4,935,415

0 15104  Brad Keselowski 24 2009 3 0 26 0 3 1 6 2$4,295,885

0 15105  Greg Biffle 21 2006 6 3 26 2 2 0 1 -4$4,441,073

0 1566  Clint Bowyer 14 2006 6 0 26 0 2 2 8 2$3,756,178

0 17107  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 16 2003 9 3 26 1 1 0 2 -5$4,280,410

0 16108  Matt Kenseth 21 2003 9 0 26 1 1 1 3 -5$5,556,676

0 1149  Kevin Harvick 8 2000 12 3 26 0 0 1 9 0$4,176,155

0 14610  Martin Truex Jr. 12 2000 12 0 26 1 0 1 5 -5$3,887,363

0 13711  Kasey Kahne 13 2000 12 0 26 2 2 4 11 0$3,475,301

0 12712  Jeff Gordon 20 2000 12 0 26 1 1 3 13 1$4,190,933

-1235 12613  Kyle Busch 18 774 1238 1226 26 1 1 3 12 -1$4,653,493

-1262 11214  Carl Edwards 6 747 1265 27 26 1 0 2 14 0$3,897,724

-1274 8315  Marcos Ambrose 9 735 1277 12 26 2 1 2 16 1$3,567,460

-1275 9316  Ryan Newman 5 734 1278 1 26 0 1 4 17 1$3,851,978

-1278 7017  Paul Menard 3 731 1281 3 26 0 0 0 15 -2$2,977,300

-1331 8218  Joey Logano 8 678 1334 53 26 1 1 2 18 0$2,987,978

-1362 5219  Jeff Burton 4 647 1365 31 26 0 0 2 20 1$3,807,015

-1369 3020  Jamie McMurray 4 640 1372 7 26 0 0 3 19 -1$3,320,430

-1401 2021  Juan Pablo Montoya 6 608 1404 32 26 2 0 4 21 0$3,270,655

-1422 2022  Aric Almirola 2 587 1425 21 26 1 0 2 22 0$3,430,985

-1443 2023  Regan Smith 1 566 1446 21 26 0 0 2 23 0$3,028,456

-1452 1024  Bobby Labonte 1 557 1455 9 26 0 0 1 24 0$3,009,957

-1510 2125  Kurt Busch 5 499 1513 58 25 0 0 5 25 0$2,901,274

-1517 7326  Mark Martin 7 492 1520 7 17 4 0 4 26 0$2,038,313

-1547 0027  Casey Mears 4 462 1550 30 26 0 0 7 27 0$2,606,698

-1558 0028  David Gilliland 3 451 1561 11 26 0 0 2 28 0$2,581,093

-1572 1029  David Ragan 7 437 1575 14 26 0 0 4 29 0$2,603,986

-1575 0030  Travis Kvapil 3 434 1578 3 25 0 0 3 30 0$2,490,402

-1588 0031  Landon Cassill 4 421 1591 13 26 0 0 4 32 1$3,007,435

-1609 3132  A J Allmendinger 3 400 1612 21 17 1 0 1 31 -1$2,577,395

-1671 0033  Dave Blaney 2 338 1674 62 25 0 0 12 33 0$2,191,806

-1693 0034  David Reutimann 0 316 1696 22 19 0 0 5 34 0$1,756,573

-1825 0035  David Stremme 0 184 1828 132 21 0 0 17 36 1$1,890,638

-1832 3336  Brian Vickers 2 177 1835 7 6 0 0 1 35 -1$594,290

-1871 0037  J J Yeley 1 138 1874 39 18 0 0 12 37 0$1,475,965

-1883 0038  Michael McDowell 1 126 1886 12 20 0 0 17 38 0$1,660,596

-1898 0039  Ken Schrader 0 111 1901 15 10 0 0 1 40 1$851,305

-1900 0040  Josh Wise # 1 109 1903 2 23 0 0 22 39 -1$1,744,501

-1912 0041  Stephen Leicht # 0 97 1915 12 12 0 0 7 41 0$1,012,750

-1933 0042  Scott Speed 0 76 1936 21 10 0 0 8 42 0$854,485

-1934 1043  Michael Waltrip 1 75 1937 1 3 0 0 0 43 0$316,687

-1942 0044  Tony Raines 0 67 1945 8 6 0 0 4 44 0$719,028

-1943 0045  Terry Labonte 1 66 1946 1 3 0 0 1 45 0$492,560

-1959 0046  Brendan Gaughan 0 50 1962 16 4 0 0 1 46 0$354,559

-1959 0047  Scott Riggs 0 50 1962 0 17 0 0 17 47 0$1,232,160

ChasePos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



-1975 0048  Boris Said 0 34 1978 16 2 0 0 0 48 0$167,290

-1995 0049  Bill Elliott 0 14 1998 20 2 0 0 2 49 0$196,098

-1996 0050  Hermie Sadler III 0 13 1999 1 1 0 0 0 50 0$80,610

-1998 0051  Robby Gordon 0 11 2001 2 3 0 0 3 51 0$405,300

-1999 0052  Mike Skinner 0 10 2002 1 4 0 0 4 52 0$340,850

-2003 0053  Tomy Drissi 0 6 2006 4 1 0 0 1 53 0$76,242

-2004 0054  Stacy Compton 0 5 2007 1 1 0 0 1 54 0$64,225

-2005 0055  David Mayhew 0 4 2008 1 1 0 0 1 55 0$72,625

-2007 0056  Kelly Bires 0 2 2010 2 1 0 0 1 56 0$69,400

-2007 0057  Patrick Long 0 2 2010 0 1 0 0 1 57 0$61,555

-2009 1158  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 2012 2 10 0 0 0 58 0$1,197,375

-2009 2059  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 2012 0 10 0 0 2 59 0$1,274,317

-2009 0060  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 60 0$304,275

-2009 0061  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 2012 0 13 0 0 12 61 0$974,539

-2009 0062  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 62 0$88,285

-2009 0063  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 63 0$305,788

-2009 0064  Robert Richardson 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 1 64 0$110,318

-2009 0065  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 2012 0 23 0 0 21 65 0$1,875,046

-2009 0066  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 2012 0 13 0 0 9 66 0$960,403

-2009 0067  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 2012 0 5 0 0 1 67 0$629,770

-2009 0068  T J Bell(i) 0 0 2012 0 3 0 0 1 68 0$277,495

-2009 0069  Jason Leffler(i) 0 0 2012 0 4 0 0 3 69 0$313,877

-2009 0070  Jason White(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 1 70 0$76,610

-2009 0071  Cole Whitt(i) 0 0 2012 0 3 0 0 3 71 0$225,807

-2009 0072  Chris Cook(i) 0 0 2012 0 2 0 0 2 72 0$134,035

-2009 0073  Timmy Hill(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 1 73 0$79,780

-2009 0074  Mark Green 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 80 6$0

-2009 0075  Kenny Wallace(i) 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 74 -1$24,838

-2009 0076  Mike Wallace(i) 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 75 -1$23,900

-2009 0077  Jeff Green(i) 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 76 -1$0

-2009 0078  Tim Andrews(i) 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 77 -1$0

-2009 0079  Brian Simo 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 78 -1$0
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